CF10
CLASS
7.4.4
®
10.88
Conductor
Highly flexible
special

.ig
u
s.
co
m
/q
u
ic
ks
p
ec
No Minimum Order • No Cut Charges on up to 10 cuts of the same part number
Part No. AWG No. of Conductors Outer Diameter Copper Index Weight
and Rated Cross- (approx)
Section in mm2 in. (mm) lbs/mft (kg/km) lbs/mft (kg/km)
CF10-01-12 26 12 x 0.14 .30 (7.5) 24.4 (36) 54.4 (80)
CF10-01-18 26 18 x 0.14 .39 (10) 45.5 (67) 74.8 (110)
CF10-02-04 24 4 x 0.25 .25 (6.5) 17.0 (25) 27.2 (40)
CF10-02-08 24 8 x 0.25 .30 (7.5) 27.2 (40) 46.9 (69)
CF10-02-12 24 12 x 0.25 .37 (9.5) 38.1 (56) 68.0 (100)
CF10-02-24 24 24 x 0.25 .51 (13.0) 74.2 (109) 144.2 (212)
CF10-05-04 20 4 x 0.5 .28 (7) 25.8 (38) 42.1 (62)
CF10-05-05 20 5 x 0.5 .30 (7.5) 28.6 (42) 47.6 (70)
CF10-05-07 20 7 x 0.5 .34 (8.5) 35.0 (52) 59.0 (88)
CF10-05-12 20 12 x 0.5 .45 (11.5) 62.6 (92) 105.4 (155)
CF10-05-18 20 18 x 0.5 .53 (13.5) 87.0 (128) 146.2 (215)
CF10-05-25 20 25 x 0.5 .57 (14.5) 113.6 (167) 190.4 (280)
CF10-07-04 18 4 x 0.75 .30 (7.5) 32.0 (47) 49.6 (73)
CF10-07-05 18 5 x 0.75 .30 (7.5) 38.8 (57) 57.1 (84)
CF10-07-07 18 7 x 0.75 .33 (9) 51.0 (75) 74.8 (110)
CF10-07-12 18 12 x 0.75 .49 (12.5) 93.8 (138) 123.8 (182)
CF10-07-20 18 20 x 0.75 .59 (15) 139.4 (205) 235.3 (346)
CF10-07-24 18 24 x 0.75 .65 (16.5) 150.2 (221) 224.4 (330)
CF10-10-02 17 2 x 1 .28 (7) 25.8 (38) 47.6 (70)
CF10-10-03 17 3 x 1 .30 (7.5) 32.0 (47) 49.6 (73)
CF10-10-04 17 4 x 1 .31 (8) 40.1 (59) 59.1 (87)
CF10-10-05 17 5 x 1 .34 (8.5) 48.3 (71) 68.9 (101)
CF10-10-07 17 7 x 1.0 .39 (10) 48.3 (71) 68.9 (101)
CF10-10-12 17 12 x 1 .53 (13.5) 106.1 (156) 157.8 (232)
CF10-10-18 17 18 x 1 .65 (16.5) 150.2 (221) 219.0 (322)
CF10-10-24 17 24 x 1.0 .71 (18) 207.4 (305) 344.1 (506)
CF10-15-04 16 4 x 1.5 .35 (9.0) 65.3 (96) 89.8 (132)
CF10-15-05 16 5 x 1.5 .37 (9.5) 73.5 (108) 110.9 (163)
CF10-15-07 16 7 x 1.5 .45 (11.5) 105.4 (155) 136.0 (200)
CF10-15-12 16 12 x 1.5 .61 (15.5) 150.2 (221) 226.4 (333)
CF10-15-18 16 18 x 1.5 .79 (20) 245.5 (361) 397.8 (585)
CF10-25-04 14 4 x 2.5 .43 (11) 85.7 (126) 122.4 (180)
CF10-25-07 14 7 x 2.5 .53 (13.5) 139.4 (205) 204.0 (300)
CF10-25-12 14 12 x 2.5 .75 (19) 253.6 (373) 359.0 (528)
CF10-40-04 12 4 x 4 .45 (11.5) 127.8 (188) 173.4 (255)
CF10-40-05 12 4 x 4.0 .53 (13.5) 167.3 (246) 240.0 (353)
NOTE: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values.